Klaus Koch - Danziger Str. 7, 74211 Leingarten - Tel.: 07131 401715 - E-Mail: Klaus.Koch-@t-online.de

Jugendrundenwettkimpfe 2013/2014

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

2
5

Verein

SSV Giglingen 1

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 1
S-SV Leingarten 1

SSV Guglingen 2

SGi Oedheim 1

SSV Guglingen 3

SGi Neckarsulm 1

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 2
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08.03.2014

Ergeb.
6750
6726
6547
6478
6478
6024
6007
5936

Mannschaft

Schnitt
1125,00
1121,00
1091,17
1079,67
1079,67
1004,00
1001,17

989,33

wi
1124
1098
1094
1085
1076

982
1001
1003

w2
1131
1123
1094
1090
1056
979
1013
974

w3
1132
1112
1092
1081
1084
994
998
982

w4
1132
1124
1095
1087
1093
1020
1009

952

W5
1117
1137
1093
1069
1082
1036

956

999

wWe
1114
1132
1079
1066
1087
1013
1030
1026
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Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf
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Name

Jesser, Mona
Hornung, Lukas
Michalski, Maren
Hahn, Sarah
Seidler, Michaela
Breuninger, Tabea
Pfeil, Simon
Steigleder, Nick
Stark, Nele

Stark, Aaron
Grittner, Benjamin
Sixt, Calvin
Greulich, Marcel
Becker, Fabian

Hamzic, Dennis

08.03.2014

Jugendrundenwettkimpfe 2013/2014

Verein

SSV Giglingen 1

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 1
SSV Glglingen 1

S-SV Leingarten 1

SSV Giglingen 1

SGi Neckarsulm 1

SSV Giliglingen 2

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 1
SSV Glglingen 1

SSV Giliglingen 3

S-SV Leingarten 1

SSV Guglingen 3

SGi Neckarsulm 1

S-SV Leingarten 1

SGi Neckarsulm 1

Schiiler LG

Ergeb.
2268
2238
2221
2169
2158
2140
2076
1964
1937
1752
1507
1344

791
607
173

Schnitt
378,00
373,00
370,17
361,50
359,67
356,67
346,00
327,33
322,83
292,00
301,40
336,00
263,67
202,33
173,00

wi
377
361
366
348
365
365
364
275
292
310
276
327
275

173

w2
381
370
365
367
327
361
353
344
314
264
299

o O o o

w3
379
376
376
361
367
344
330
332
313
252
307

260
182

w4
385
374
373
365
374
365
329
338
322
316

329
256
237

W5
372
377
369
369
366
337
358
331
348
295
309
355

188

wWeé
374
380
372
359
359
368
342
344
348
315
316
333
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Jugendrundenwettkimpfe 2013/2014

Jugend LG

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr. Name Verein Ergeb.  Schnitt wi w2 w3 w4 W5 We
1 Hornung, Melissa SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 1 2285 380,83 376 384 373 385 384 383
2 Hiemer, Tobias SGi Oedheim 1 2252 375,33 375 369 375 374 376 383
3 Lutsch, Miriam SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 1 2203 367,17 361 369 363 365 376 369
4 Wittmann, Martin SSV Guglingen 2 1980 330,00 314 324 334 325 341 342
5 Miller, Daniel SGi Neckarsulm 1 1925 320,83 321 318 311 319 326 330
6 Zimmermann, Benjamin SGi Oedheim 1 1906 317,67 314 303 319 330 315 325
7 Grinspun, Daniel SGi Neckarsulm 1 1753 292,17 284 305 281 303 293 287
8 Ruckriem, Rene SGi Neckarsulm 1 1649 329,80 315 334 343 325 0 332
9 Bazner, Fabian SSV Giiglingen 3 1560 312,00 314 0 317 300 301 328
10 Retz, Marc SSV Glglingen 3 1496 299,20 301 317 281 0 295 302
11 Michalski Nils SSV Giiglingen 2 1103 367,67 0 369 363 371 0 0
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Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf
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Name

Appenzeller, Marco
Fried, Milanka
Seidler, Sven
Hetzel, Nico
Vaitkus, Mantas
Jesser, Sandra
Baumann, Aaron

Siegrist, Marius
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Gratz, Florian

08.03.2014

Jugendrundenwettkimpfe 2013/2014

Verein

SGi Oedheim 1

SSV Guglingen 1

SSV Glglingen 2

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 1
SSV Giiglingen 2

SSV Giiglingen 1

SSV Glglingen 3

SSV Giliglingen 3

SGi Neckarsulm 1

Ergeb.

2320
2258
2189
2152
1769
1721
1688
1620

0

Junioren LG

Schnitt
386,67
376,33
364,83
358,67
353,80
344,20
337,60
324,00

0,00

wi
387,00
381
369
355
352
339
322
315

w2
384
385
368
363

356

332

w3
390
377
361
360
357
342
340
294

w4
389
371
367
359
349
347
352
339

W5
391
376
353
357
358

338

wWeé
379
368
371
358
353
337
336
340
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Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr. Name

Gehrig, Franziska
Ferreira, Manuel
Schwabe, Philipp
Schulz, Cedric

Lutsch, Andreas

v b W N

08.03.2014

Jugendrundenwettkimpfe 2013/2014

Verein

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 2
SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 2
S-SV Leingarten 1

S-SV Leingarten 1

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 2

Schiiler LP

Ergeb.
2090
1677
1087

285
0

Schnitt
348,33
279,50
271,75
285,00

0,00

wi
354
250

w2
354
255

w3
337
292
287
0
0

w4
335
261
252
0
0

W5
346
312
262
285

0

wWeé
364
307
286
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Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Name

2
5

Hotzel, Marius
Hahn, Marco
Ederer, Tobias
Bunke, Joshua
Dawitschek, Phillip
Burkert, Daniel
Mielke, Skady
Klenk, Saskia
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Jugendrundenwettkimpfe 2013/2014

Verein

S-SV Leingarten 1

S-SV Leingarten 1

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 2
SSV Giliglingen 3

S-SV Leingarten 1

S-SV Leingarten 1

S-SV Leingarten 1

S-SV Leingarten 1

Jugend LP

Ergeb.

2207
2118
2064
2008
1386
1664
321
0

Schnitt
367,83
353,00
344,00
334,67
346,50
332,80
321,00

0,00

wi
369
352
339
333
346
338

w2
368
350
352
330
352

w3
367
356
333
337

328
0
0

w4
365
357
347
328
344
337

0

0

W5
370
352
341
343
344
327
321

0

wWeé
368
351
352
337

334
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Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr. Name
Beutelspacher, Yves
Heinz, Philipp
Durst, Fabian

Brauch, Natalie

v b W N

Fischer, Lucca

08.03.2014

Jugendrundenwettkimpfe 2013/2014

Verein

S-SV Leingarten 1

SSV Guglingen 2

SSV Giliglingen 2

SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 2
SV Gundelsheim-Bottingen 2

Junioren LP
Ergeb.  Schnitt
2167 361,17
2055 342,50
1628 325,60
1154 288,50
622 311,00

wi
373
350
348

310

w2
359
348
322
268

w3
364
341
312

312

w4
365
322
321
270

W5
354
352

306

wWeé
352
342
325
310
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